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TRAFIEK 2017
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - SEPTEMBER 2017
					   
01.	 CS-CHF	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LGAV - LFBZ	 (2)
	 F-HMSG	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Aeromecanic	 LSGG - LEMG	 (2)
	 N22SY	 Piper PA-46-350P JetProp	 Sijben Wooncenter	 EHBK - EDHL	
	 N89GH	 Cirrus SR.22	 Amer Sayed	 EGSG - EGSG	
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-LSZB-EHRD	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EKCH - EBKT	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EGSU	
	 OO-SCC	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 PH-EMK	 Cessna 172R	 Maji Moto Air bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
02.	 D-EHCB	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 D.Hilven	 EBBT - based	
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 LFPM - LFPM	
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-GTX	 Robin Dr.400/140B	 West Aviation Club	 EBFN - EBFN	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EGPD - EHBD	
03.	 CS-DLC	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 LZIB - LIEO	 (4)
	 D-EGPG	 Robin Dr.400/120D	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE - EBLE	 (15)
	 D-MHVN	 Roland Z-602	 S.Kranz	 EDWR - EGKA	 (4)
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 LSZS - EGKB	
	 N900FZ	 Socata TBM-900	 Redwood 850 Inc Trustee	 LFAV-EGTB-EGTB	 (4)
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EGBK - EBKH	
	 OO-LNC	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE - 	
	 SP-SPE	 ATR-72-202	 Sprintair	 EDNY - EGSC	 (5)
04.	 N644MW	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Cotswold Aviation	 EGBW - EGBW	  
	 PH-AMI	 Cirrus SR.20	 CTM Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
05.	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EGWU	
	 D-EWEE	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 Balk	 EHBD - EHBD	  
	 D-ITAN	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 EDRY-EPWR-LFPB	 (6)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LKPR - LSZA	
	 I-AEFU	 Stinson L-5	 nn	 LFQJ - based	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ-ZZZZ-ZZZZ	
	 OY-ILS	 Vulcanair P-68 Observer 2	 Bio Flight	 EHLE - 	
	 SP-SPE	 ATR-72-202	 Sprintair	 EGSC - EHRD	
06.	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 G-WVIP	 Beech 200	 Capital Aviation	 EGTE - EGNX	
	 LX-AMB	 Falcon 7X	 Global Jet Luxembourg	 EGSS - EGSS	  
	 N600J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 EGGW - KTTN	 (10)
	 OE-GBE	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEBL - EDDT	
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EDLN - LFTZ	 (7)
	 OY-NPF	 SA.227DC Metro 23	 North Flying	 EKYT - ESGG	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD - EGPD	
	 YU-PZM	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Pink	 UKKK - UKKK	  
	 ST-46	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force		
07.	 CS-LAS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGWU - LEZL	
	 G-BOMU	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 R. Houghton	 EGLK - EGLK	 (8)
	 G-CKBI	 Robinson R.44	 EDP Net	 EBHN-EBSW-	
	 LX-JFS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EBBR	  
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ - EBCI	 (13)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-ZWS	 Extra EA.300LT	 Zeusch Aviation	 EHLE - EHLE	  
08.	 CS-DXI	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDDM - EGLC	
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDRY - LFMD	
	 LX-JFS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LSGG - EGLD	  
	 OE-FDT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EHRD - LFMN	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EGPD - EHBD	 (9)
	 9H-KAZ	 Hawker 900XP	 Hyperion Aviation	 EDDL - EBBR	 (14)
09.	 CS-CHD	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LEZL - LEPA	 (10)
	 D-CJOS	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Star Wings Dortmund	 EDLP - LEIB	
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17	 D-CJOS	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Star Wings Dortmund	 LEMG - EDLP	

	 EI-RJZ	 Avro RJ.85	 Cityjet	 EIDW - LOWI	  
	 F-GUPM	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 G-MPAA	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Shropshire Aero Club	 EGTO - EDLW	  
10.	 CS-DXO	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGPN - LYBE	 (11)
	 G-VPCM	 Falcon 2000LX	 Executive Jet Charter	 EGKB - EGKB	 (12)
	 OE-FHA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMN - EBBR	 (11)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHBK - ESMS	 (11)
	 OO-NGI	 Embraer ERJ-190-100ECJ	 Flying Group	 UCFM - UKKK	 (12)
11.	 CS-DTC	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Valair	 LSGG - LSGG	  
	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 D-EIIB	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 T.Rosenthal	 EDRK - EDRK	  
	 EI-RJZ	 Avro RJ.85	 Cityjet	 LOWI - EIDW	  
	 F-HIBF	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Air et Company	 LFPB - EGNT	 (12)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (12)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 ESMS - EBKT	 (20)
	 OY-SWO	 Falcon 2000S	 Execujet Scandinavia	 EGGW - EHAM	 (12)
	 TC-ARB	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Arkasair Havacilik	 EDDH - EDDH	 (12)
12.	 D-CAST	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Air Hamburg	 EDLN - LPPR	
	 D-MHVN	 Roland Z-602	 S.Kranz	 EGHR - EDWR	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EDFE	 (13)
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEBL - LOWI	 (13)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 ELLX - EBKT	
	 OO-GMJ	 Beech B300	 ASL nv	 EBKT - EHAM	 (14)
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
13.	 G-SPRE	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Xclusive Jet Charter	 EGTK-LFMN-EGMC	
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 LFMN - LEIB	 (14)
14.	 CS-DXS	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFPB - ELLX	
	 CS-LTC	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LZIB - EHAM	 (15)
	 D-BETI	 Falcon 50EX	 A.Wurth	 EDTY - LSZR	 (15)
	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 D-CAST	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Air Hamburg	 LPPR - EDDL	
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 LFPM - LFPM	 (16)
	 G-HOTY	 CL.604 Challenger	 Jet Exchange	 EGGW - LGKR	  
	 G-YEDC	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Air Charter Scotland	 EGGW - EHAM	  
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (15)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ - EGNT	
	 PH-HWM	 CL.605 Challenger	 JetNetherlands	 EHEH - LEAL	
15.	 D-CAWU	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDMO - EDMO	
	 D-CUTE	 Beech B300	 Aero Dienst	 EDDN - EDMA	  
	 D-FABS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Schumacher Packaging	 EDQC - EDQC	
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flight	
	 F-HGIO	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Stoll Group sarl	 ELLX - ELLX	  
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 ELLX - EGKB	
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA.40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-HCZ	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 EBLG-ZZZZ-EBLG	
16.	 D-HBWH	 MBB BO.105S	 Air Lloyd	 EBCI - EDKA	 (19)
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 EKRK - LFPM	
	 G-GEMM	 Cirrus SR.20	 Schmolke Grosskuechensysteme	 EDLN - EDLN	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LEIB - EDHK	 (20)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EGNT - EBCI	 (22)
	 PH-HWM	 CL.605 Challenger	 JetNetherlands	 LEBL - EHEH	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGGW - EDDF	 (19)
17.	 G-SBSB	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Diamond Aviation Training	 EGKB - EBOS	  
	 N442TT	 Cirrus SR.22	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp	 EDLV - EDRY	 (19)
	 N885DL	 Mooney M.20K	 A.de Leenheer	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-GMJ	 Beech B300	 ASL nv	 EHAM - EHRD	 (18)
	 OO-MJM	 Stampe SV-4E	 J.de Naeyer	 EBBT - EBZW	 (27)
	 PH-ACH	 Cessna F.152	 New CAG	 EBHN - EBHN	 (21)
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD - EHRD	
18.	 D-HBWH	 MBB BO.105S	 Air Lloyd	 local flight	
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	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH - EDDH	
	 G-PAOL	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 Blu Halkin Ltd	 EGHI - LIMZ	
	 LX-ONE	 Learjet 35A	 Ducair	 LERS - ELLX	
	 N208PC	 Cessna 208B Caravan I	 Bertsch Aviation	 LOIH - LOIH	 (19)
	 OO-GMJ	 Beech B300	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LFTZ	 (23)
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 LEIB - LFMD	 (27)
	 SP-KPZ	 Saab SF.340A	 Sprintair	 LEBB - EBLG	  
19.	 G-HOTY	 CL.604 Challenger	 Jet Exchange	 LGKR - EGGW	  
	 N203CD	 Cirrus SR.20	 Mustarrow ltd	 EDTY - EGNM	 (21)
	 N66RW	 Boeing A75N1	 B.Brackx	 EBOS - 	
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA.40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFBD - EBKT	
	 OO-NZA	 Cessna FRA.150M	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OY-GNS	 Vulcanair P-68C-TC	 Bio Flight	 EKRK - 	
20.	 CS-TFR	 Learjet 45	 Omni Aviacao e Technologia	 EHRD - LEVC	
	 D-HMGX	 Sikorsky S.76C	 Helijet Charter	 ZZZZ - EHHV	
	 D-IFFF	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 ESGG - EDGS	 (21)
	 F-GDAP	 Cessna U206G	 Imao	 LFBL - ZZZZ	 (21)
	 G-IVER	 Europa XS	 I.Phillips	 EDGS - EGMD	 (22)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - EGLF	 (21)
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBOS - LFPB	
	 OE-FZC	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMD - EGNJ	
	 OO-WAN	 Grumman AA.5	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-STW	 Cessna 172R	 Zelf Vliegen	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-YMC	 Cirrus SR.20	 YouFly bv	 EHMZ - EHRD	
	 9H-KAZ	 Hawker 900XP	 Hyperion Aviation	 LEMD - 	
21.	 D-HMGX	 Sikorsky S.76C	 Helijet Charter	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	
	 F-GDAP	 Cessna U206G	 Imao	 ZZZZ - LFBL	 (24)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 EGLF - LSZA	
	 N52354	 Aeronca O-58B	 Southern Aircraft Consultancy	 arr in container	
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-LVC	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OO-SCA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OY-ILS	 Vulcanair P-68 Observer 2	 Bio Flight	 local flight	
	 OY-INS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-STU	 Cessna 172R	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHTE - EHTE	
22.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 ENTO - EGTF	
	 OE-FET	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 E.Tousek Technischer Grosshandel	 LOWW - LOWW	 (24)
	 OK-EAS	 Nextant 400XT	 Time Air	 LGKF - EIKY	
	 OO-CLA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag	 EBKT - LIRN	  
	 PH-DTS	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Beheer bv	 EHLE - EHLE	
23.	 D-EHWG	 Robin DR.400/180S Regent	 FV Schwabach	 EBOS - EDPH	 (26)
	 D-EMMV	 Piper J3C-90	 R.Supply	 EBMO - EBMO	
	 G-ONAV	 Piper PA-31-310C Navajo	 Panther Aviation	 EGSX - EGSX	
	 LX-NEW	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EBBR	 (24)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 EBEN - EBEN	
	 OO-VCR	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 OY-ILS	 Vulcanair P-68 Observer 2	 Bio Flight	 local flight	
	 PH-CGC	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM - EHAM	
	 PH-DON	 Cessna 172P	 Norvold International	 EHHV - EHHV	
24.	 OY-ILS	 Vulcanair P-68 Observer 2	 Bio Flight	 local flight	
	 PH-CGC	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM - EHAM	
25.	 M-ATTI	 Socata TBM-930	 Vector Aircrft Leasing	 EGBB - LHTL	  
	 N89GH	 Cirrus SR.22	 Amer Sayed	 EGSC - EGSG	 (27)
	 N166G	 Diamond DA.40-180	 US Aircraft Leasing Corp	 LFPT - LFPT	 (26)
	 OE-FZE	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFRG - LIMJ	
	 OE-GBD	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LCPH - LOWI	
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 EBEN - EBST	
26.	 D-IFER	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 F.Ellerhold	 EDDN - EDDN	
	 D-INCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bizair Flug	 EDDH - EDDH	
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17	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (27)

	 LX-JFA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EBCI - EGGW	 (27)
	 N9190X	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 Gillair	 EHBK - EHBK	  
	 OO-HCW	 AS.350BA Ecureuil	 Heli & Co	 EBLG-EHHO-EBLG	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT-EHAM-EHAM	 (27)
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 EBST - EBRO	
	 OO-LVT	 Mooney M.20J	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 OY-ILS	 Vulcanair P-68 Observer 2	 Bio Flight	 local flight	
	 PH-FIF	 Cessna 182T	 Dr F.Schol bvba	 EHBD - EGBD	
	 G-04	 Cessna 182Q	 Federale Politie	 EBMB - EBMB	
27.	 CS-DRH	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LSZH - EIDW	
	 CS-LTA	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN - LIRS	
	 CS-TFR	 Learjet 45	 Omni Aviacao e Technologia	 LEVC - EGNX	
	 D-FALK	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 ESGG - EDMA	
	 EC-JYC	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Zorex	 ESGG - EPWR	  
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	  
	 G-TFRA	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Blu Halkin Ltd	 EHAM - EBCI	 (29)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIEO - LEBL	 (28)
28.	 D-CXLS	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 EGLC - LSZH	
	 D-IMVC	 Beech B200	 Starwings	 LHPR - EDVK	
	 G-04	 Cessna 182Q	 Federale Politie	 EBZZ - EBZZ	
	 G-BJNZ	 Piper PA-23-250F Aztec	 J. Richardson	 EGBW - EGBW	
	 M-INTY	 Gulfstream G280	 Hampshire Aviation	 EDDK - EGLF	
	 OE-FHA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LSZH - LFRQ	
	 OE-FZC	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EBCI - LSZH	
	 OO-EGM	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger II	 Finfly	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 H-..	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
29.	 CS-LTC	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRA - EHAM	 (30)
	 D-IEAH	 Beech C90A	 Fuchs & Partner	 EDDS - EDTD	
	 F-GLNH	 Beech 1900D	 Twin Jet	 LFBO - LFBD	  
	 M-ISTY	 Gulfstream G280	 Hampshire Aviation	 EGWU - LSGG	  
30.	 D-EYAL	 Cessna T182T	 B.Hermans	 LFAC - EHSE	
	 OO-PUS	 Erco 415D	 R.Rombouts	 EBOS - 	
	 OO-SCA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-VZZ	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 VZA	 EBZR - 	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGNM - EGGW	
					   
					   
Danish Air Transport/Cityjet flights	 	 	 	
	 LY-DAT	 1-8,10-15,17-22,24-29			 
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JEB	 8,13			 
	 OO-JEM	 1-4,6,7-25-30			 
	 OO-JVA	 1-12,14-25			 
	 OO-TEA	 9,10-11,13-18,20-25,27-30			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 F-HMSG	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Aeromecanic		
02.	 D-EHCB	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 D.Hilven		
03.	 N900FZ	 Socata TBM-900	 Redwood 850 Inc Trustee		
04.	 N644MW	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Cotswold Aviation		
05.	 D-EWEE	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 Balk		
	 I-AEFU	 Stinson L-5	 nn		
06.	 LX-AMB	 Falcon 7X	 Global Jet Luxembourg		
	 YU-PZM	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Pink		
07.	 LX-JFS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly		
	 PH-ZWS	 Extra EA.300LT	 Zeusch Aviation		
09.	 EI-RJZ	 Avro RJ.85	 Cityjet		
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	 G-MPAA	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Shropshire Aero Club		
10.	 G-VPCM	 Falcon 2000LX	 Executive Jet Charter		
11.	 CS-DTC	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Valair		
	 D-EIIB	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 T.Rosenthal		
	 TC-ARB	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Arkasair Havacilik		
14.	 G-HOTY	 CL.604 Challenger	 Jet Exchange		
	 G-YEDC	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Air Charter Scotland		
15.	 D-CUTE	 Beech B300	 Aero Dienst		
	 F-HGIO	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Stoll Group sarl		
17.	 G-SBSB	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Diamond Aviation Training		
18.	 N208PC	 Cessna 208B Caravan I	 Bertsch Aviation		
	 SP-KPZ	 Saab SF.340A	 Sprintair		
19.	 N203CD	 Cirrus SR.20	 Mustarrow ltd		
20.	 G-IVER	 Europa XS	 I.Phillips		
21.	 N52354	 Aeronca O-58B	 Southern Aircraft Consultancy		
22.	 OO-CLA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag		
25.	 M-ATTI	 Socata TBM-930	 Vector Aircrft Leasing		
	 N166G	 Diamond DA.40-180	 US Aircraft Leasing Corp		
26.	 LX-JFA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly		
	 N9190X	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 Gillair		
29.	 F-GLNH	 Beech 1900D	 Twin Jet		
	 M-ISTY	 Gulfstream G280	 Hampshire Aviation		


